4. regata VKMF 4.9.2010
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

ZBIRNI REZULTATI

4.9.2010
.. . Poredak .
Utrka Start Kategorija Razina 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Napredovanje
1 11:00 1x KM Kvalifikacije ~ MED CRO1 IST2 NOV2 ZAG 1-2->FA 3-4->FB
04:18,34 04:24,86 04:34,77 05:06,56 05:15,61
2 11:05 1x KM Kvalifikacije ~ SAB1 KOR JAR SAB2 TRE3 1-2->FA 3-4->FB
04:11,98 04:21,69 04:23,56 04:44,25 04:56,59
3 11:10 1x KM Kvalifikacije ~ MLA JRI IST1 GLA TRE1 1-2->FA 3-4->FB
______________________ 04:12,08 04:2583 04:41,09 04:55,03_05:0519_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _________
4 11:15 4x KM Kvalifikacije =~ JAR ZAG IST1 TRE IST2 1-3->FA
03:44,00 03:44,42 03:48,30 03:49,34 04:24,27
5  11:20 4x KM Kvalifikacije ~ CRO MED JRI MLA 1-3->FA
______________________ 03:26,44 03:4390 03:51,00 03:58,62_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ o ______
6  11:25 Ix KW Kvalifikacije =~ GLA MLA CRO JAR 1-3->FA
04:45,65 05:09,56 05:12,19 05:24,45
7 11:30 1x KW Kvalifikacije ~ TRE IST MED ZAG 1-3->FA
______________________ 04:45,20 04:46,18 05:18,62 06:28,76_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .
8  11:35 1x JMB Kvalifikacije =~ KOR ZAG1 MED MLA1 ZAG2 IST1 1-3->FA
08:50,38 09:05,41 09:06,54 09:06,90 09:14,43 09:28,10
9  11:40 1x IMB Kvalifikacije ~ JAR MLA2 CRO TRE2 IST2 1-3->FA
______________________ 09:12,58 03:12,84 09:36,34 09:43,81_10:2L,16_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___ ____
10  11:45 2x JMB Kvalifikacije =~ TRE1 JAR MED TRE2 ZAG2 MLA2 1-3->FA 4-6->FB
07:54,19 07:58,94 08:01,65 08:19,88 08:34,40 08:43,44
11 11:50 2x JMB Kvalifikacije ~ ZAG1 IST1 MLAL IST2 MLA3 KOR 1-3->FA 4-6->FB
______________________ 07:43,25 07:55,38 08:2537 08:45,17_08:5845_09:1051 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _______
12 1155 1x JMA Kvalifikacije =~ KOR TRE2 IST JAR CRO 1-3->FA
08:29,04 08:41,70 08:44,87 08:47,51 08:56,43
13 12:00 1x IMA Kvalifikacije ~ SAB TRE1 ZAG1 ZAG2 MLA2 1-3->FA
______________________ 08:4340 08:46,13 08:5285 09:14,62 _DNS_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _______
14 12:05 1x JWA Kvalifikacije =~ KOR1 JAR KOR2 GLA 1-3->FA
09:26,55 09:28,93 09:34,60 09:44,74
15  12:10 1x JWA Kvalifikacije ~ TRE MLA IST NOV 1-3->FA



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 1
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 2 MED

2 5 CRO1

3 6 IST2

4 3 NOV2

Antonio Paveli¢

Fran Kostelac

Vedran Guzvi¢

Antonio Parunov

Luka Radeljevic¢

REZULTATI
1 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
04:18,34
+00:00,00

(1)
04:24,86
+00:06,52

(2)
04:34,77
+00:16,43

(3
05:06,56
+00:48,22

4
05:15,61
+00:57,27

(5)

4.9.2010

1x KM



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 2
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 2 SAB1

2 5 KOR

3 6 JAR
4 4 SAB2
5 3 TRE3

Ivan Gracanin

Dominik Sutalo

Lovro Catela

Nikola Salopek

Niko Doklesti¢

REZULTATI
1 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
04:11,98
+00:00,00

(1)
04:21,69
+00:09,71

(2)
04:23,56
+00:11,58

(3
04:44,25
+00:32,27

4
04:56,59
+00:44,61

(5)

4.9.2010

1x KM



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci
Start 3
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 6 MLA

2 3 JRI

3 2 IST1
4 4 GLA
5 5 TRE1

Tomislav Sain

David Cemelji¢

Filip Crnja

Mihael Girotto

Ivan Kabalin

REZULTATI
1 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
04:12,08
+00:00,00

(1)
04:25,83
+00:13,75

(2)
04:41,09
+00:29,01

(3
04:55,03
+00:42,95

4
05:05,19
+00:53,11

(5)

4.9.2010

1x KM



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 4
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 6 JAR
2 4 ZAG
3 5 IST1
4 3 TRE
5 2 IST2

REZULTATI
3 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Martin Rogli¢, Juraj Herenda, Tin Valeti¢, Petar Taliji¢

Filip Keleci¢, Ante Vuksan, Leon Goji¢, Bruno Bojkovi¢

Martin Jankovi¢, Antonio Lakovi¢, Antonio Piljan, Anton
Cui¢

Zvonimir Begi¢, Dario Vracevi¢, Mihael Vujci¢, Luka
Stefanovic¢

Igor Mracevi¢, Luka Vrbani¢, Mario Zufi¢, Leo Modrugan

Cilj
03:44,00
+00:00,00

(1)
03:44,42
+00:00,42

(2)
03:48,30
+00:04,30

(3
03:49,34
+00:05,34

4
04:24,27
+00:40,27

(5)

4.9.2010

4x KM



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 5
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB
1 5 CRO
2 2 MED
3 3 JRI
4 4 MLA

3 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA
Jakov Tkaldi¢, Leo Levec, Josip Bobinac, Jakov Suk
David Sigi¢, Elvis Iki¢, Matej Bogdanovi¢, Marko Dori¢

Luka Buneta, Josip Tabula, Orijan Marki¢, Sven Turato

David Kovacek, Mislav Juki¢, Marko Pap, Filip Jurina

Cilj
03:26,44
+00:00,00

(1)
03:43,90
+00:17,46

(2)
03:51,00
+00:24,56

(3
03:58,62
+00:32,18

4

4.9.2010

4x KM



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 6
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 4 GLA
2 5 MLA
3 2 CRO
4 3 JAR

REZULTATI

4 - Kvalifikacije

Tia Kralji¢

Barbara Bili¢

Dorotea Dominik

Martina Dumbovic

POSADA

Cilj
04:45,65
+00:00,00

(1)
05:09,56
+00:23,91

(2)
05:12,19
+00:26,54

(3
05:24,45
+00:38,80

4

4.9.2010

1x KW



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 7
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 5 TRE
2 2 IST
3 4 MED
4 3 ZAG

Dora Dragicevi¢

Tea Dusic¢

Marina Kaic¢

Sara Gali¢

REZULTATI
4 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
04:45,20
+00:00,00

(1)
04:46,18
+00:00,98

(2)
05:18,62
+00:33,42

(3
06:28,76
+01:43,56

4

4.9.2010

1x KW



4. regata

VKMF

17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 8
4.9.2010
RANG

PRUGA KLUB

5 KOR

6 ZAG1
3 MED
2 MLA1
1 ZAG2
4 IST1

Luka Mesaric¢

Roko Zecic¢

Josip Jerkovic¢

Denis Mandi¢

Tin Alisi¢

Srecko Kokorovic¢

REZULTATI
6 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
08:50,38
+00:00,00

(1)
09:05,41
+00:15,03

(2)
09:06,54
+00:16,16

(3
09:06,90
+00:16,52

4
09:14,43
+00:24,05

(5)
09:28,10
+00:37,72

(6)

4.9.2010

i1x JMB



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 9
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 6 JAR
2 5 MLA2
3 4 CRO
4 2 TRE2
5 3 IST2

Vitold Kranzeli¢

Tvrtko Jukic¢

Kristian Simon

KreSimir Rupcic¢

Stefan Injac

REZULTATI
6 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
09:12,58
+00:00,00

(1)
09:12,84
+00:00,26

(2)
09:36,34
+00:23,76

(3)
09:43,81
+00:31,23

)
10:21,16
+01:08,58

(5)

4.9.2010

i1x JMB



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 10
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 3 TRE1
2 2 JAR

3 4 MED
4 5 TRE2
5 1 ZAG2
6 6 MLA2

7 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA
Leo Ivankovi¢, Josip Stajdohar
Borna Kavci¢, Ante Vilenica
Robert Robert David, Darko Privrat
Ivan Matas, Dominik Mance

Robert Masovi¢, Dario Magdic¢

Viktor Misali¢, Kruno Bracun

Cilj
07:54,19
+00:00,00

(1)
07:58,94
+00:04,75

(2)
08:01,65
+00:07,46

(3)
08:19,88
+00:25,69

)
08:34,40
+00:40,21

(5)
08:43,44
+00:49,25

(6)

4.9.2010

2x JMB



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 11
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 5 ZAG1
2 6 IST1
3 1 MLA1
4 2 IST2
5 4 MLA3
6 3 KOR

7 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA
Gabrijel Tomi¢, Lovro Anzulovi¢
Andrija Zikovi¢, Manuel Sirola
Luka Pap, Roko Situm
Luka Stanci¢, Nikola Raki¢

Fran Devi¢, Marin Dui¢

Ivan Rudar, Matija MrZljak

Cilj
07:43,25
+00:00,00

(1)
07:55,38
+00:12,13

(2)
08:25,37
+00:42,12

(3)
08:45,17
+01:01,92

(4
08:58,45
+01:15,20

(5)
09:10,51
+01:27,26

(6)

4.9.2010

2x JMB



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 12
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 5 KOR

2 2 TRE2

3 6 IST
4 3 JAR
5 4 CRO

REZULTATI

12 - Kvalifikacije

Matija MiloSevi¢

Dominik Zumer

Vjekoslav Zikovié

Marko Krizmancic¢

Bruno Mravlja

POSADA

Cilj
08:29,04
+00:00,00

(1)
08:41,70
+00:12,66

(2)
08:44,87
+00:15,83

(3)
08:47,51
+00:18,47

)
08:56,43
+00:27,39

(5)

4.9.2010

1x JMA



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 13
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 5 SAB

2 4 TRE1
3 6 ZAG1
4 3 ZAG2

5 2 MLA2

REZULTATI

12 - Kvalifikacije

Tomislav Sabljak

Ante Simunovi¢

Zeljko Safranko

Maksimilijan Zagar

POSADA

Cilj
08:43,40
+00:00,00

(1)
08:46,13
+00:02,73

(2)
08:52,85
+00:09,45

(3
09:14,62
+00:31,22

4

DNS

4.9.2010

1x JMA



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci
Start 14
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 2 KOR1

2 4 JAR
3 5 KOR2
4 3 GLA

Karla MiloSevic¢

Ela Gracan

Ana Katusin

Ariana Kralji¢

REZULTATI
16 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
09:26,55
+00:00,00

(1)
09:28,93
+00:02,38

(2)
09:34,60
+00:08,05

(3
09:44,74
+00:18,19

4

4.9.2010

1x JWA



4. regata VKMF
17. Regata Sabljaci
Ogulin - Sabljaci

Start 15
4.9.2010
RANG PRUGA KLUB

1 4 TRE
2 2 MLA
3 5 IST
4 3 NOV

Lucija Rubinjoni

Ira Fabijanic

Josipa Radetic¢

Jelena Hadina

REZULTATI
16 - Kvalifikacije
POSADA

Cilj
10:16,13
+00:00,00

(1)
10:25,92
+00:09,79

(2)
10:29,40
+00:13,27

(3
10:50,09
+00:33,96

4

4.9.2010

1x JWA



